
 

 

e-MCD-03-RT Page 1 

 

Amendment No: 1 Issued on dated 16/03/2015 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No: HLL/PCD/e-MCD-03-RT/14-15/SP  dated 11.03.2015 

 

The following amendments are issued with respect to the above tender Enquiry Document. 

 

Section I: Notice Inviting Tenders (NIT) 

 

For Clause: 

 

Tender No.: HLL/PCD/e-MCD-03-RT/14-15/SP   

Sl. 
No. 

e-Bid Ref.No. 
(Event No.) 

Brief Description of 
item 

Approximated 
Required Quantity 

(In Kg) 

Bid Security 
(In Rupees) 

1  Alphacypermethrin 5% 
(Synthetic Pyrethroid) or 
its equivalent 

20,960 1,58,000/- 

 
 
Read As: 

Sl. 
No. 

e-Bid Ref.No. 
(Event No.) 

Brief Description of 
item 

Approximated 
Required Quantity 

(In Kg) 

Bid Security 
(In Rupees) 

1 3000000166 Alphacypermethrin 5% 
(Synthetic Pyrethroid) or 
its equivalent 

20,960 1,58,000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

All other contents of the Tender Enquiry Document including terms and conditions of the 

tender enquiry remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 


